MACN T 220x4-Tr 950x8

MACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

HNE

Model: HM3192

size

G:

dq:

do:

ds:

B:

B1:

Bo:

b:

h:
quality:

model

Lock nut without locking
buckle:

Apply lock buckle:

Applicable wrench:

Tr 460x5

540

498

580

75

95

36
20
50.5

HM3192

MS3192-
88

TMFENB80-
500
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