





Model: HM3192

	٠		
_		7	•
- >	I.	_	┖

G:	Tr 460×5
d ₁ :	540
d ₂ :	498
d ₃ :	580
B:	75
B ₁ :	95
B ₂ :	-
b:	36
h:	20
quality:	50.5

model

model	
Lock nut without locking buckle:	HM3192
Apply lock buckle:	MS3192- 88
Applicable wrench:	TMFN80- 500